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innovation of window treatment system

ElCielo Shade, Inc
2220 W. Lincoln Ave.
Anaheim, CA 92801

Tel:
Email:

562-229-0300
sales@elcieloshades.com

Website: www..elcieloshades.com
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Order Confirmation

Lydia

LYDIA JUNG

5790 KINGMAN AVE

BUENA PARK
California 90621
Ph: 714 699 0804

Sales Date
Customer Ref#
Additional Ref#
Sales Order#

11-05-2024

Motor Dealer Price

EL10627

Deliver To

Location

Motorized Vertical or
Drapery Tracks -

Motorized Vertical or
Drapery Tracks -

Motorized Vertical or
Drapery Tracks -

Motorized Vertical or
Drapery Tracks -

Motorized Vertical or
Drapery Tracks -

Motorized Vertical or
Drapery Tracks -

Motorized Vertical or
Drapery Tracks -

Motorized Vertical or
Drapery Tracks -

Motorized Option -

Motorized Option -

Motorized Option -

Motorized Option -

15

Lydia

LYDIA JUNG

5790 KINGMAN AVE
BUENA PARK
California 90621

Ph: 714 699 0804

Description

109, Motorized Vertical Track, Vertical
Electric Motor Included 6¢ch Remote,
Center Open, For #1 Dining Uniglide,
Height: 118 11/16

143 3/4, Motorized Vertical Track,
Vertical Electric Motor Included 6ch
Remote, Center Open, For #2 Living
Uniglide, Height: 118 11/16

108 1/4, Motorized Vertical Track,
Vertical Electric Motor Included 6ch
Remote, Center Open, For #4 Family
Uniglide, Height: 118 3/4

107 1/4, Motorized Vertical Track,
Vertical Electric Motor Included 6ch
Remote, Center Open, For #10 BDR 6
Uniglide, Height: 118 3/16

144 5/8, Motorized Vertical Track,
Vertical Electric Motor Included 6ch
Remote, Center Open, For #11 Master
Uniglide, Height: 122 9/16

107 3/4, Motorized Vertical Track,
Vertical Electric Motor Included 6ch
Remote, Center Open, For #18 BDR 3
Uniglide, Height: 120 15/16

107 3/8, Motorized Vertical Track,
Vertical Electric Motor Included 6ch
Remote, Center Open, For #24 Game
Room Uniglide, Height: 122 5/8

107 3/8, Motorized Vertical Track,
Vertical Electric Motor Included 6ch
Remote, Center Open, For #25 Game
Room Uniglide, Height: 122 5/8

Somfy Sonesse 40E, For all Roller Shades
with Electric Motor

Somfy B Sonesse 28, Solar Panel, For #13
Master Bath

Somfy B Sonesse 30, Solar Panel, For #12
Master Door Window

Somfy 1 Channel Remote, For #3 Shade,
#5 Shade, #6 Shade, #7 Shade, #12 Shade,
#23 Shade, #26 Shade

Unit Price
815.00

862.00

815.00

775.00

882.00

775.00

775.00

775.00

420.00

410.00

440.00

100.00

Net Price Total Amount

605.50

638.40

605.50

577.50

652.40

577.50

577.50

577.50

4,800.00

600.00

320.00

420.00

815.00

862.00

815.00

775.00

882.00

775.00

775.00

775.00

6,300.00

820.00

440.00

700.00
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No.  Location Description Unit Price  Net Price Total Amount

13 Motorized Option - 6 Somfy 5 Channel Remote 100.00 420.00 600.00

14 Motorized Option - 1 | Somfy Tahoma 300.00 250.00 300.00

LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY Grand Total: $ 15,634.00

*Shades: 1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom to replace or repair Dealer Discount: $4,012.20
common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage). . . )

2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable. Additional Discount: $1162.18

Subtotal: $10,459.62

Sales Tax: $0.00

*Shutter: 5 year factory warranty. $ 10,459.62

Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions.
Payments: $0.00
Balance: $10,459.62

PAY NOW
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