

ElCielo Shade, Inc
2220 W. Lincoln Ave.
Anaheim, CA 92801
Tel: 562-229-0300
Email: sales@elcieloshades.com
Website: www.elcieloshades.com

Sales Date	11-05-2024
Customer Ref#	Motor Dealer Price
Additional Ref#	
Sales Order#	EL10627

Invoice To	Lydia LYDIA JUNG 5790 KINGMAN AVE BUENA PARK California 90621 Ph: 714 699 0804	Deliver To	Lydia LYDIA JUNG 5790 KINGMAN AVE BUENA PARK California 90621 Ph: 714 699 0804
------------	---	------------	---

No.	Location	Item	Qty	Description	Unit Price	Net Price	Total Amount
1		Motorized Vertical or Drapery Tracks -	1	109, Motorized Vertical Track, Vertical Electric Motor Included 6ch Remote, Center Open, For #1 Dining Uniglide, Height: 118 11/16	815.00	605.50	815.00
2		Motorized Vertical or Drapery Tracks -	1	143 3/4, Motorized Vertical Track, Vertical Electric Motor Included 6ch Remote, Center Open, For #2 Living Uniglide, Height: 118 11/16	862.00	638.40	862.00
3		Motorized Vertical or Drapery Tracks -	1	108 1/4, Motorized Vertical Track, Vertical Electric Motor Included 6ch Remote, Center Open, For #4 Family Uniglide, Height: 118 3/4	815.00	605.50	815.00
4		Motorized Vertical or Drapery Tracks -	1	107 1/4, Motorized Vertical Track, Vertical Electric Motor Included 6ch Remote, Center Open, For #10 BDR 6 Uniglide, Height: 118 3/16	775.00	577.50	775.00
5		Motorized Vertical or Drapery Tracks -	1	144 5/8, Motorized Vertical Track, Vertical Electric Motor Included 6ch Remote, Center Open, For #11 Master Uniglide, Height: 122 9/16	882.00	652.40	882.00
6		Motorized Vertical or Drapery Tracks -	1	107 3/4, Motorized Vertical Track, Vertical Electric Motor Included 6ch Remote, Center Open, For #18 BDR 3 Uniglide, Height: 120 15/16	775.00	577.50	775.00
7		Motorized Vertical or Drapery Tracks -	1	107 3/8, Motorized Vertical Track, Vertical Electric Motor Included 6ch Remote, Center Open, For #24 Game Room Uniglide, Height: 122 5/8	775.00	577.50	775.00
8		Motorized Vertical or Drapery Tracks -	1	107 3/8, Motorized Vertical Track, Vertical Electric Motor Included 6ch Remote, Center Open, For #25 Game Room Uniglide, Height: 122 5/8	775.00	577.50	775.00
9		Motorized Option -	15	Somfy Sonesse 40E, For all Roller Shades with Electric Motor	420.00	4,800.00	6,300.00
10		Motorized Option -	2	Somfy B Sonesse 28, Solar Panel, For #13 Master Bath	410.00	600.00	820.00
11		Motorized Option -	1	Somfy B Sonesse 30, Solar Panel, For #12 Master Door Window	440.00	320.00	440.00
12		Motorized Option -	7	Somfy 1 Channel Remote, For #3 Shade, #5 Shade, #6 Shade, #7 Shade, #12 Shade, #23 Shade, #26 Shade	100.00	420.00	700.00

No.	Location	Item	Qty	Description	Unit Price	Net Price	Total Amount
13		Motorized Option -	6	Somfy 5 Channel Remote	100.00	420.00	600.00
14		Motorized Option -	1	SomfyTahoma	300.00	250.00	300.00

LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY

*Shades: 1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom to replace or repair common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage).
2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable.

*Shutter: 5 year factory warranty.
Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions.

Grand Total: \$ 15,634.00

Dealer Discount: \$ 4,012.20

Additional Discount: \$ 1,162.18

Subtotal: \$ 10,459.62

Sales Tax: \$ 0.00

Total: \$ 10,459.62

Payments: \$ 0.00

Balance: \$ 10,459.62

PAY NOW